
Content of the Business Package 25 September 2024 

 

Tariff item  Description of the service GREEN GOLD BLACK 

1.1 Opening a transaction account 
free of charge for 2 

accounts  

free of charge for 4 

accounts  

free of charge for all 

accounts  

1.2 Account maintenance - 
monthly 

free of charge for 2 
accounts  

free of charge for 4 
accounts 

free of charge for all 
accounts 

3.1.2 Order in EUR in electronic form 
(intrabank payment order) 

5% discounted fee 10% discounted fee 20% discounted fee 

3.2.2 Order in EUR in electronic form 
(interbank payment order) 

5% discounted fee 10% discounted fee 20% discounted fee 

4.1.2 Order in EUR in electronic form 

(cross-border transactions) 

5% discounted fee 10% discounted fee 20% discounted fee 

9.3.1 BON 2 Once a year 2 times a year 4 times a year 

12.1.1 e-Kent Application Form (for an 
end user) 

free of charge for 2 
licences 

free of charge for 4 
licences 

free of charge for all 
licences 

12.1.2 Use and maintenance of e-Kent 
for an end user 

free of charge for 2 
licenses 

free of charge for 4 
licenses 

free of charge for all 
licenses 

12.2.2 Use and maintenance of m-

Kent service by an end user 

free of charge for 1 

licence 

free of charge for 2 

licences 

free of charge for all 

licences 

13.1.1 Issuance of the card to the user 
(business debit card*) 

free of charge free of charge free of charge 

13.3.1 Registration fee (business 
credit card**) 

free of charge free of charge free of charge 

13.3.2 Monthly membership fee 

(business credit card**) 

not included in the 

package 

not included in the 

package 

free of charge 

23.1 Contracting Business Packages  13,27 EUR 13,27 EUR 13,27 EUR 

23.2 GREEN package maintenance 13,27 EUR - - 

23.3 GOLD package maintenance - 39,82 EUR - 

23.4 BLACK package maintenance - - 99,54 EUR 

 Metal card*** - up to 2 cards for 

natural persons 
defined by the legal 

representative 

up to 2 cards for 

natural persons 
defined by the legal 
representative 

Premium 
service 

Kent Club  2 times a year Once a month 2 times a month 

Nebanking 

service 

Quinessentially concierge 

service 

not included in the 

package 

not included in the 

package 

included in the 

package for one 
natural person 
determined by the 

legal representative 

* Visa Classic business debit card  
** Visa Classic business credit card  

***Visa Classic credit card 


